THE #AMFGY6 PROGRAM (American Military Family Got Your six)

The #AMFGY6 program grew out of necessity as the growing number of veteran and first responder suicides reached epidemic proportions following the wars in Iraq and Afghanistan.

In 2015, we formed a Ouick Reaction Force (ORF) team, comprised of retired veterans and first responders. All have been trained and are suicide certified specialists. Upon receipt of the urgent call or notification about a missing/suicidal veteran or first responder, we assess the situation while the ORF team applies their skills learned in the military, as they attempt to successfully locate the missing American Hero by telephone or physical search. Once we make contact, we run a full assessment of their emotional, physical and/or invisible wounds to determine how we can best serve their needs, while simultaneously providing them with the best wrap around services from throughout the country.

#AMFGY6

The #AMFGY6 program addresses the seven (7) critical reintegration issues facing American Heroes:

- Post-Traumatic Stress Disorder (PTSD)
- Traumatic Brain Injuries (TBI)
- · Addiction (drug/alcohol) Dependence
- · Isolation/Reintegration Issues
- · Relationship Dissonance
- Earned Veteran Benefits/
 Administration Issues
- · Self-Medication/Financial Concerns

THE CHARITY NAME SAYS IT ALL: American Military Family #AMFGY6

The entire family serves. As a result, we have implemented the #AMFGY6 Intrusive Intervention program, where we invite the struggling American Hero and their spouses/ significant others to join us for a weekend get away where we provide counselors and related services who can offer further assistance in support of the American Hero and their family.

"TAKING OUR VETERANS AND FIRST RESPONDERS FROM SUICIDAL TO SUCCESSFUL"



Since 2005 American Military Family has been serving the needs of our veterans and first responders & their families, regardless of race, color, national origin, religion, marital status, or disability.

> American Military Family P.O.Box 238 Firestone, CO 80520 www.AmericanMilitaryFamily.org #AMFGY6 501(C)(3) NON-PROFIT



STOP VETERAN & FIRST RESPONDER SUICIDE

#AMFGY6 Approach:

• Step One: "REACH OUT"

Trust in #AMFGY6 Team

• Step Two: "RECOVER"
Seek Support, Counseling and Treatment

• Step Three: "REBUILD" Start your NEW NORMAL